Bypass Submittal Summary – UL Type 1 / NEMA 12 Ventilated & UL Type 12
Project: ___________________________________________
Engineer/Architect:  _____________________________
Contractor:  ____________________________________
Submitted By:  ____________________________________  Date: ____________
Equip. Tag # VFD Model # Unit Ratings (Voltage, HP, Rated Current)
Configurations
FECA-SU-120A

.
	Submittal Summary HPAQ Bypass FECA_120A_form